
GP NOEL PARCOURS (07/12/2025)
SCORES

Class. Nom / Prénom Série BECASSINE TOUR PLATE FORME DIGUE Moyenne Score

1 DELMAS Matthieu Man F 24 24 25 25 24.5 98

2 AUVRET Christophe Man F 24 23 25 24 24 96

3 BARDOU Charles Man F 25 25 23 23 24 96

4 VERNET Valentin Man F 23 21 24 23 22.75 91

5 ALBERTINI Enzo Man 3 24 19 23 24 22.5 90

6 RESPELIERS Thomas Man 2 21 22 24 23 22.5 90

7 CARON Arthur Man F 22 24 23 21 22.5 90

8 PILLOTON Matthieu Man 1 22 21 22 24 22.25 89

9 VERHILLE Louis Man F 24 21 20 24 22.25 89

10 VAN UFFELEN Thomas Man 1 21 23 24 21 22.25 89

11 ROULIN Joyce Man 1 22 24 19 23 22 88

12 PILLAS Patrick Sénior 20 23 23 22 22 88

13 SARGERET Matteo Cadet / Junior 20 23 23 22 22 88

14 MARTEAU Pascal Sénior 22 21 23 22 22 88

15 GOBIN Frederic Man 1 23 21 22 22 22 88

16 FAVA Laurent Man F 24 20 22 22 22 88

17 PERRAULT Richard Man F 23 22 22 21 22 88

18 BROUARD Mallory Man 4 / Dame 25 21 22 20 22 88

19 BOGEY Joel Sénior 22 20 22 23 21.75 87

20 DELAPLACE Thomas Man F 23 19 23 22 21.75 87

21 ARSIVAUD Gabriel Cadet / Junior 21 21 24 21 21.75 87

22 CLEMENT Olivier Sénior 20 24 22 21 21.75 87

23 CANCE Rudy Man 3 20 22 22 22 21.5 86

24 CAPELAIN Jean Christophe Man 1 21 21 22 22 21.5 86

25 MORIN Maxime Man F 22 22 21 21 21.5 86

26 VALENTE Adrien Man 2 23 21 21 21 21.5 86

27 MAZUR Christophe Man 1 23 21 23 19 21.5 86



Class. Nom / Prénom Série BECASSINE TOUR PLATE FORME DIGUE Moyenne Score

28 LEMOINE Ylan Cadet / Junior 21 19 22 23 21.25 85

29 COELHO Anthony Man 2 22 19 21 23 21.25 85

30 BEAUDOIN Ludovic Sénior 23 20 19 23 21.25 85

31 STERN Yoann Man 3 21 20 22 22 21.25 85

32 BOURGOGNE Jordy Man F 23 20 20 22 21.25 85

33 GENARD Sébastien Man 2 22 21 21 21 21.25 85

34 GRIVIAUD Jean-Charles Sénior 20 23 23 19 21.25 85

35 CACHAT Guillaume Man 1 21 19 20 24 21 84

36 VERHILLE Arnaud Man 1 22 19 19 24 21 84

37 CARON Jules Cadet / Junior 20 21 21 22 21 84

38 GHORBEL Taieb Man 1 20 21 21 22 21 84

39 CAMPINS Laurent Man F 23 24 17 20 21 84

40 DEHEC Alexandre Man 1 22 22 21 19 21 84

41 DUBOULOZ Philippe Sénior 18 21 22 22 20.75 83

42 AUVRET Lya Man 4 / Dame 19 20 22 22 20.75 83

43 DERIAUX-RAFAITIN Bruno Man 2 22 18 23 20 20.75 83

44 BARDOU Hugo Cadet / Junior 22 20 21 20 20.75 83

45 ARSIVAUD Gregory Man F 21 23 19 20 20.75 83

46 CAMUS Maurine Cadet / Junior 18 19 22 23 20.5 82

47 MANJOT Gregory Man 3 19 19 22 22 20.5 82

48 TORRIERO Marc Sénior 21 18 22 21 20.5 82

49 AMADOR Matthieu Man 4 / Dame 19 22 20 21 20.5 82

50 LOUYOT Denis Man 1 21 20 20 21 20.5 82

51 CAMPANELLA Kevin Man 1 18 21 23 20 20.5 82

52 THUILLIER Vincent Man 1 19 22 21 20 20.5 82

53 CARON Arnaud Man 2 20 21 21 20 20.5 82

54 RIDON Thierry Man 1 22 20 20 20 20.5 82

55 MOUSSION Joël Vét / Master 20 22 21 19 20.5 82

56 BRILLAULT Thierry Sénior 22 20 21 19 20.5 82

57 PAYSANT Mateo Cadet / Junior 23 18 23 18 20.5 82



Class. Nom / Prénom Série BECASSINE TOUR PLATE FORME DIGUE Moyenne Score

58 DIAS Adelino Man 1 22 17 19 23 20.25 81

59 GOURVES David Man 2 18 17 25 21 20.25 81

60 COSSERON Nathan Man 3 18 22 20 21 20.25 81

61 MASSONNEAU Sylvain Man 2 20 21 20 20 20.25 81

62 PASTRE Pierre-François Man 2 19 14 24 23 20 80

63 DOBRENEL Philippe Sénior 19 19 19 23 20 80

64 BIDAULT Quentin Man 2 19 20 20 21 20 80

65 MARTIN Thomas Man F 21 18 20 21 20 80

66 CARROLA Ludovic Man 1 21 18 20 21 20 80

67 BARBE Denis Sénior 19 19 22 20 20 80

68 COME Benoit Man 1 16 19 21 23 19.75 79

69 DUCLOS Philippe Vét / Master 18 19 20 22 19.75 79

70 GOMES-MOREIRA Fernando Sénior 19 16 24 20 19.75 79

71 COME Florent Man 2 18 19 23 19 19.75 79

72 FRANCO Cédric Man F 23 21 16 19 19.75 79

73 GADOMSKI Tom Cadet / Junior 20 19 23 17 19.75 79

74 PARIS Nicolas Man 2 20 19 21 18 19.5 78

75 PEYROU Xavier Man 3 21 20 21 16 19.5 78

76 DEMONS Thierry Sénior 16 20 20 21 19.25 77

77 BREAN Yann Man 2 20 17 21 19 19.25 77

78 THIAM Amedine Man 2 20 19 20 18 19.25 77

79 JOYAU Laurent Man 2 20 20 20 17 19.25 77

80 MARTIN Lucas Man 2 19 21 21 16 19.25 77

81 PARCINEAU Flavien Man 1 20 22 19 16 19.25 77

82 DOUARD Johann Man 3 19 16 19 22 19 76

83 AVEZARD Valentin Man 3 17 21 17 21 19 76

84 ROUSIERES Xavier Man 3 20 17 20 19 19 76

85 MEYSSONNIER Charlotte Man 4 / Dame 19 19 19 19 19 76

86 BOUY Thomas Sénior 18 18 22 18 19 76

87 LICCIONI Lisandru Man 2 22 14 23 17 19 76



Class. Nom / Prénom Série BECASSINE TOUR PLATE FORME DIGUE Moyenne Score

88 ROSSI Moreno Sénior 19 18 23 16 19 76

89 L'HERBIER Louis Arnaud Vét / Master 19 20 21 16 19 76

90 Fourgeux Alan Cadet / Junior 22 19 19 16 19 76

91 FLACHER Sebastien Man 2 16 18 20 21 18.75 75

92 BARBERI Rocco Sénior 18 15 22 20 18.75 75

93 VATEL William Sénior 18 18 19 20 18.75 75

94 LAFON Olivier Man 1 20 18 18 19 18.75 75

95 GOUSSIN Guy Vét / Master 18 17 22 18 18.75 75

96 GRICOURT Charlotte Man 4 / Dame 21 17 19 18 18.75 75

97 LOUYOT Mathieu Man 3 21 20 16 18 18.75 75

98 Sosthene Marc Man 3 21 16 21 17 18.75 75

99 LABAU Jean-Luc Sénior 19 21 19 16 18.75 75

100 MOREL Albain Sénior 18 18 19 19 18.5 74

101 DUPERON Laurent Man 1 20 16 19 19 18.5 74

102 PETITTA Antoine Vét / Master 20 20 19 15 18.5 74

103 MICO Jean Charles Man 3 15 17 20 21 18.25 73

104 CESSOT Raphael Sénior 18 13 22 20 18.25 73

105 BOIVERT Nicolas Man 1 20 18 15 20 18.25 73

106 BIANCHIN Denis Sénior 20 19 15 19 18.25 73

107 LAJOS Homoki Sénior 18 18 19 18 18.25 73

108 GHEZAL Ismael Man 3 17 21 17 18 18.25 73

109 VEDOVATO Pierre Man 4 / Dame 19 16 22 16 18.25 73

110 Parry-Riotte Gilles Sénior 20 17 16 19 18 72

111 SARDOU Jean Luc Sénior 21 17 16 18 18 72

112 FAURE Kenji Cadet / Junior 18 20 17 17 18 72

113 CLISSON Jessy Man 4 / Dame 21 17 17 17 18 72

114 MASSONNEAU Baptiste Cadet / Junior 17 19 20 16 18 72

115 PETAGINE Ana Cecilia Man 4 / Dame 16 18 20 17 17.75 71

116 LAURENTI Mathieu Man 2 21 16 17 17 17.75 71

117 ALBRUN Stéphane Man 3 20 19 15 17 17.75 71



Class. Nom / Prénom Série BECASSINE TOUR PLATE FORME DIGUE Moyenne Score

118 GOSSIOME Alain Vét / Master 19 16 20 16 17.75 71

119 FOSSE Malvina Man 4 / Dame 20 18 17 16 17.75 71

120 BARILLEAU Philippe Man 1 18 19 19 15 17.75 71

121 BILLET Boris Man 3 18 19 19 15 17.75 71

122 BAUDINET Pascal Sénior 19 14 19 18 17.5 70

123 LAFON sandrine Man 4 / Dame 20 17 18 15 17.5 70

124 MORTIER Stephane Man 3 15 19 16 19 17.25 69

125 KORNPROBST Michel Sénior 14 17 20 18 17.25 69

126 DESPORTES Christian Vét / Master 13 18 18 19 17 68

127 LAURENTI Paul Cadet / Junior 18 17 17 16 17 68

128 GAYRAUD georges Vét / Master 21 17 16 14 17 68

129 DOUARD Antony Man 3 19 19 18 12 17 68

130 BODEAU Jean Vét / Master 14 18 15 20 16.75 67

131 DUMONTIER Thierry Vét / Master 18 15 17 17 16.75 67

132 GAUME Jean Michel Man 3 18 15 18 16 16.75 67

133 PEYROU Charline Cadet / Junior 18 15 19 15 16.75 67

134 DANCHAU Rebecca Man 4 / Dame 18 16 18 15 16.75 67

135 GRIVIAUD Virginie Man 4 / Dame 15 20 19 13 16.75 67

136 CHAPUIS Eric Sénior 16 15 16 19 16.5 66

137 TESTAS Rodolphe Sénior 16 15 18 17 16.5 66

138 TEYSSEDOU Jean Noel Vét / Master 14 18 17 17 16.5 66

139 CASALI JULIEN Man 3 18 16 20 12 16.5 66

140 ARSIVAUD Lilou Cadet / Junior 12 15 20 18 16.25 65

141 DESSAINT Valerie Man 4 / Dame 17 13 16 18 16 64

142 FOUILLET Jean-Paul Vét / Master 17 15 21 11 16 64

143 CHANTOME Sebastien Man 3 21 15 18 10 16 64

144 MARESCUTTI Julien Man 3 16 12 21 14 15.75 63

145 PARIS Steven Cadet / Junior 18 14 17 13 15.5 62

146 COTARD Massimo Man 2 19 20 21 0 20 60

147 Brunaud Marc Man 3 12 15 16 16 14.75 59



Class. Nom / Prénom Série BECASSINE TOUR PLATE FORME DIGUE Moyenne Score

148 LEVET Yvan Man 3 18 14 16 11 14.75 59

149 MARESCUTTI Carlo Vét / Master 20 13 17 9 14.75 59

150 SOU Gilbert Vét / Master 10 16 16 16 14.5 58

151 LEVET Nicolas Man 3 12 15 16 15 14.5 58

152 VIDIL Edouard Sénior 16 10 16 15 14.25 57

153 MOREIRA karine Man 4 / Dame 15 14 13 15 14.25 57

154 SELLAN Gino Vét / Master 17 13 13 14 14.25 57

155 BLANQUART Juliette Cadet / Junior 18 16 13 10 14.25 57

156 GORCE Frederic Man 3 14 14 16 12 14 56

157 SURIN xavier Sénior 15 11 14 15 13.75 55

158 LESIEUR Philippe Vét / Master 14 16 13 12 13.75 55

159 RONDU Maxime Man 3 15 12 13 14 13.5 54

160 MENON Sandrine Man 4 / Dame 15 13 12 14 13.5 54

161 BELLOC Christophe Man 3 16 12 15 11 13.5 54

162 IGIGABEL Andre Vét / Master 13 12 16 12 13.25 53

163 BLONDY Didier Sénior 10 12 10 15 11.75 47

164 PANET Matthieu Man 4 / Dame 11 10 14 12 11.75 47

165 MONTAUT Jean Baptiste Sénior 13 9 14 11 11.75 47

166 Casali Jean-Pierre Vét / Master 15 13 10 7 11.25 45

167 DIGNAT Damien Man 4 / Dame 12 11 12 6 10.25 41

168 CHICHERI Sebastien Man 3 14 9 6 11 10 40

169 UZON Bastien Man 3 8 9 7 13 9.25 37

170 BOUCHE Sophie Man 4 / Dame 11 9 4 12 9 36

171 OZIARD Gerard Vét / Master 0 14 0 0 14 14

172 HERY Christophe Sénior 10 0 0 0 10 10

173 FESSARD Max Man 2 0 0 0 0 0



GP NOEL PARCOURS (07/12/2025)
Man 3

Class. Nom / Prénom BECASSINE TOUR PLATE FORME DIGUE Moyenne Score

1 ALBERTINI Enzo 24 19 23 24 22.5 90

2 CANCE Rudy 20 22 22 22 21.5 86

3 STERN Yoann 21 20 22 22 21.25 85

4 MANJOT Gregory 19 19 22 22 20.5 82

5 COSSERON Nathan 18 22 20 21 20.25 81

6 PEYROU Xavier 21 20 21 16 19.5 78

7 DOUARD Johann 19 16 19 22 19 76

8 AVEZARD Valentin 17 21 17 21 19 76

9 ROUSIERES Xavier 20 17 20 19 19 76

10 LOUYOT Mathieu 21 20 16 18 18.75 75

11 Sosthene Marc 21 16 21 17 18.75 75

12 MICO Jean Charles 15 17 20 21 18.25 73

13 GHEZAL Ismael 17 21 17 18 18.25 73

14 ALBRUN Stéphane 20 19 15 17 17.75 71

15 BILLET Boris 18 19 19 15 17.75 71

16 MORTIER Stephane 15 19 16 19 17.25 69

17 DOUARD Antony 19 19 18 12 17 68

18 GAUME Jean Michel 18 15 18 16 16.75 67

19 CASALI JULIEN 18 16 20 12 16.5 66

20 CHANTOME Sebastien 21 15 18 10 16 64

21 MARESCUTTI Julien 16 12 21 14 15.75 63

22 Brunaud Marc 12 15 16 16 14.75 59

23 LEVET Yvan 18 14 16 11 14.75 59

24 LEVET Nicolas 12 15 16 15 14.5 58

25 GORCE Frederic 14 14 16 12 14 56

26 RONDU Maxime 15 12 13 14 13.5 54

27 BELLOC Christophe 16 12 15 11 13.5 54



Class. Nom / Prénom BECASSINE TOUR PLATE FORME DIGUE Moyenne Score

28 CHICHERI Sebastien 14 9 6 11 10 40

29 UZON Bastien 8 9 7 13 9.25 37



GP NOEL PARCOURS (07/12/2025)
Man F

Class. Nom / Prénom BECASSINE TOUR PLATE FORME DIGUE Moyenne Score

1 DELMAS Matthieu 24 24 25 25 24.5 98

2 AUVRET Christophe 24 23 25 24 24 96

3 BARDOU Charles 25 25 23 23 24 96

4 VERNET Valentin 23 21 24 23 22.75 91

5 CARON Arthur 22 24 23 21 22.5 90

6 VERHILLE Louis 24 21 20 24 22.25 89

7 FAVA Laurent 24 20 22 22 22 88

8 PERRAULT Richard 23 22 22 21 22 88

9 DELAPLACE Thomas 23 19 23 22 21.75 87

10 MORIN Maxime 22 22 21 21 21.5 86

11 BOURGOGNE Jordy 23 20 20 22 21.25 85

12 CAMPINS Laurent 23 24 17 20 21 84

13 ARSIVAUD Gregory 21 23 19 20 20.75 83

14 MARTIN Thomas 21 18 20 21 20 80

15 FRANCO Cédric 23 21 16 19 19.75 79



GP NOEL PARCOURS (07/12/2025)
Man 1

Class. Nom / Prénom BECASSINE TOUR PLATE FORME DIGUE Moyenne Score

1 PILLOTON Matthieu 22 21 22 24 22.25 89

2 VAN UFFELEN Thomas 21 23 24 21 22.25 89

3 ROULIN Joyce 22 24 19 23 22 88

4 GOBIN Frederic 23 21 22 22 22 88

5 CAPELAIN Jean Christophe 21 21 22 22 21.5 86

6 MAZUR Christophe 23 21 23 19 21.5 86

7 CACHAT Guillaume 21 19 20 24 21 84

8 VERHILLE Arnaud 22 19 19 24 21 84

9 GHORBEL Taieb 20 21 21 22 21 84

10 DEHEC Alexandre 22 22 21 19 21 84

11 LOUYOT Denis 21 20 20 21 20.5 82

12 CAMPANELLA Kevin 18 21 23 20 20.5 82

13 THUILLIER Vincent 19 22 21 20 20.5 82

14 RIDON Thierry 22 20 20 20 20.5 82

15 DIAS Adelino 22 17 19 23 20.25 81

16 CARROLA Ludovic 21 18 20 21 20 80

17 COME Benoit 16 19 21 23 19.75 79

18 PARCINEAU Flavien 20 22 19 16 19.25 77

19 LAFON Olivier 20 18 18 19 18.75 75

20 DUPERON Laurent 20 16 19 19 18.5 74

21 BOIVERT Nicolas 20 18 15 20 18.25 73

22 BARILLEAU Philippe 18 19 19 15 17.75 71



GP NOEL PARCOURS (07/12/2025)
Man 2

Class. Nom / Prénom BECASSINE TOUR PLATE FORME DIGUE Moyenne Score

1 RESPELIERS Thomas 21 22 24 23 22.5 90

2 VALENTE Adrien 23 21 21 21 21.5 86

3 COELHO Anthony 22 19 21 23 21.25 85

4 GENARD Sébastien 22 21 21 21 21.25 85

5 DERIAUX-RAFAITIN Bruno 22 18 23 20 20.75 83

6 CARON Arnaud 20 21 21 20 20.5 82

7 GOURVES David 18 17 25 21 20.25 81

8 MASSONNEAU Sylvain 20 21 20 20 20.25 81

9 PASTRE Pierre-François 19 14 24 23 20 80

10 BIDAULT Quentin 19 20 20 21 20 80

11 COME Florent 18 19 23 19 19.75 79

12 PARIS Nicolas 20 19 21 18 19.5 78

13 BREAN Yann 20 17 21 19 19.25 77

14 THIAM Amedine 20 19 20 18 19.25 77

15 JOYAU Laurent 20 20 20 17 19.25 77

16 MARTIN Lucas 19 21 21 16 19.25 77

17 LICCIONI Lisandru 22 14 23 17 19 76

18 FLACHER Sebastien 16 18 20 21 18.75 75

19 LAURENTI Mathieu 21 16 17 17 17.75 71

20 COTARD Massimo 19 20 21 0 20 60

21 FESSARD Max 0 0 0 0 0



GP NOEL PARCOURS (07/12/2025)
Cadet / Junior

Class. Nom / Prénom BECASSINE TOUR PLATE FORME DIGUE Moyenne Score

1 SARGERET Matteo 20 23 23 22 22 88

2 ARSIVAUD Gabriel 21 21 24 21 21.75 87

3 LEMOINE Ylan 21 19 22 23 21.25 85

4 CARON Jules 20 21 21 22 21 84

5 BARDOU Hugo 22 20 21 20 20.75 83

6 CAMUS Maurine 18 19 22 23 20.5 82

7 PAYSANT Mateo 23 18 23 18 20.5 82

8 GADOMSKI Tom 20 19 23 17 19.75 79

9 Fourgeux Alan 22 19 19 16 19 76

10 FAURE Kenji 18 20 17 17 18 72

11 MASSONNEAU Baptiste 17 19 20 16 18 72

12 LAURENTI Paul 18 17 17 16 17 68

13 PEYROU Charline 18 15 19 15 16.75 67

14 ARSIVAUD Lilou 12 15 20 18 16.25 65

15 PARIS Steven 18 14 17 13 15.5 62

16 BLANQUART Juliette 18 16 13 10 14.25 57



GP NOEL PARCOURS (07/12/2025)
Man 4 / Dame

Class. Nom / Prénom BECASSINE TOUR PLATE FORME DIGUE Moyenne Score

1 BROUARD Mallory 25 21 22 20 22 88

2 AUVRET Lya 19 20 22 22 20.75 83

3 AMADOR Matthieu 19 22 20 21 20.5 82

4 MEYSSONNIER Charlotte 19 19 19 19 19 76

5 GRICOURT Charlotte 21 17 19 18 18.75 75

6 VEDOVATO Pierre 19 16 22 16 18.25 73

7 CLISSON Jessy 21 17 17 17 18 72

8 PETAGINE Ana Cecilia 16 18 20 17 17.75 71

9 FOSSE Malvina 20 18 17 16 17.75 71

10 LAFON sandrine 20 17 18 15 17.5 70

11 DANCHAU Rebecca 18 16 18 15 16.75 67

12 GRIVIAUD Virginie 15 20 19 13 16.75 67

13 DESSAINT Valerie 17 13 16 18 16 64

14 MOREIRA karine 15 14 13 15 14.25 57

15 MENON Sandrine 15 13 12 14 13.5 54

16 PANET Matthieu 11 10 14 12 11.75 47

17 DIGNAT Damien 12 11 12 6 10.25 41

18 BOUCHE Sophie 11 9 4 12 9 36



GP NOEL PARCOURS (07/12/2025)
Sénior

Class. Nom / Prénom BECASSINE TOUR PLATE FORME DIGUE Moyenne Score

1 PILLAS Patrick 20 23 23 22 22 88

2 MARTEAU Pascal 22 21 23 22 22 88

3 BOGEY Joel 22 20 22 23 21.75 87

4 CLEMENT Olivier 20 24 22 21 21.75 87

5 BEAUDOIN Ludovic 23 20 19 23 21.25 85

6 GRIVIAUD Jean-Charles 20 23 23 19 21.25 85

7 DUBOULOZ Philippe 18 21 22 22 20.75 83

8 TORRIERO Marc 21 18 22 21 20.5 82

9 BRILLAULT Thierry 22 20 21 19 20.5 82

10 DOBRENEL Philippe 19 19 19 23 20 80

11 BARBE Denis 19 19 22 20 20 80

12 GOMES-MOREIRA Fernando 19 16 24 20 19.75 79

13 DEMONS Thierry 16 20 20 21 19.25 77

14 BOUY Thomas 18 18 22 18 19 76

15 ROSSI Moreno 19 18 23 16 19 76

16 BARBERI Rocco 18 15 22 20 18.75 75

17 VATEL William 18 18 19 20 18.75 75

18 LABAU Jean-Luc 19 21 19 16 18.75 75

19 MOREL Albain 18 18 19 19 18.5 74

20 CESSOT Raphael 18 13 22 20 18.25 73

21 BIANCHIN Denis 20 19 15 19 18.25 73

22 LAJOS Homoki 18 18 19 18 18.25 73

23 Parry-Riotte Gilles 20 17 16 19 18 72

24 SARDOU Jean Luc 21 17 16 18 18 72

25 BAUDINET Pascal 19 14 19 18 17.5 70

26 KORNPROBST Michel 14 17 20 18 17.25 69

27 CHAPUIS Eric 16 15 16 19 16.5 66



Class. Nom / Prénom BECASSINE TOUR PLATE FORME DIGUE Moyenne Score

28 TESTAS Rodolphe 16 15 18 17 16.5 66

29 VIDIL Edouard 16 10 16 15 14.25 57

30 SURIN xavier 15 11 14 15 13.75 55

31 BLONDY Didier 10 12 10 15 11.75 47

32 MONTAUT Jean Baptiste 13 9 14 11 11.75 47

33 HERY Christophe 10 0 0 0 10 10



GP NOEL PARCOURS (07/12/2025)
Vét / Master

Class. Nom / Prénom BECASSINE TOUR PLATE FORME DIGUE Moyenne Score

1 MOUSSION Joël 20 22 21 19 20.5 82

2 DUCLOS Philippe 18 19 20 22 19.75 79

3 L'HERBIER Louis Arnaud 19 20 21 16 19 76

4 GOUSSIN Guy 18 17 22 18 18.75 75

5 PETITTA Antoine 20 20 19 15 18.5 74

6 GOSSIOME Alain 19 16 20 16 17.75 71

7 DESPORTES Christian 13 18 18 19 17 68

8 GAYRAUD georges 21 17 16 14 17 68

9 BODEAU Jean 14 18 15 20 16.75 67

10 DUMONTIER Thierry 18 15 17 17 16.75 67

11 TEYSSEDOU Jean Noel 14 18 17 17 16.5 66

12 FOUILLET Jean-Paul 17 15 21 11 16 64

13 MARESCUTTI Carlo 20 13 17 9 14.75 59

14 SOU Gilbert 10 16 16 16 14.5 58

15 SELLAN Gino 17 13 13 14 14.25 57

16 LESIEUR Philippe 14 16 13 12 13.75 55

17 IGIGABEL Andre 13 12 16 12 13.25 53

18 Casali Jean-Pierre 15 13 10 7 11.25 45

19 OZIARD Gerard 0 14 0 0 14 14


